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Starthummer

68
59
71
60
69
61
73
92
75
58
65
64
72
63
90
67
62
77
89
76

82
79
81
95
88
80

Name

Stork
Heming
Miiller
Sust
Jeusfeld
Peveling
Sender
Brassel
Khodabandehloo
Peschges
Feldhaus
Ponath
Islinger
Ockenfelds
Jungert
Koppeler
Pallutt
Godecke
Jungert
Kerkhoff

Quassowski
Telaak
Graffe
Maigré
Steffen
D'Ecclesiis

Vorname

Florian
Janek
Viktor
Oliver
Marvin
Kanstantin
Tim
Norman
Jakob Khodjasteh
Marcel
Sean
Glenn
Jaron
Julian
Oliver
Hendrik
Malte
Lukas
Philipp
Lukas

Katharina
Sofia

Josefine
Magdalena
Mara
Lorella-Melina

Verein

RC Olympia Biinde

RC Bocholt

RC Durch Kéln-Weidenp.
SV Essen-Steele

SV Essen-Steele

SG Radschlager Dusseldorf
RSV Gladbeck

SV Steele 1911

RSV Minster

RV Staubwolke Fischeln
SV Essen-Steele

RSV Diren

RSV Unna

SG Kaarst

RV Siegburg

PSV Bork

RSV Mnster

SC Wiedenbriick

RV Siegburg

Polizei SV Bork

SG Kaarst

RSG Halden

RC Bocholt
Sturmvogel Bonn
SV Steele 1911
RSV Gitersloh

Lauf 1

07:47,86
07:57,20
07:58,57
08:08,86
08:19,26
08:21,67
07:55,95
08:32,00
08:36,95
08:28,57
08:46,16
08:54,86
08:50,36
08:48,16
09:00,20
08:56,86
09:14,57
09:31,70
10:06,10
10:41,26

10:16,76
10:47,95
10:52,60
10:48,61
11:08,00
11:27,73

Lauf 2

07:48,57
07:53,80
07:56,70
07:55,00
08:18,42
08:17,80
08:47,70
08:26,70
08:30,16
08:58,80
08:51,02
08:47,39
08:52,13
09:11,60
09:00,30
09:08,76
09:15,67
09:15,48
09:46,90
10:48,10

10:30,54
10:41,64
10:52,08
11:21,20
11:25,30
11:27,64

Gesamtzeit

15:36,43
15:51,00
15:55,27
16:03,86
16:37,68
16:39,47
16:43,65
16:58,70
17:07,11
17:27,37
17:37,18
17:42,25
17:42,49
17:59,76
18:00,50
18:05,62
18:30,24
18:47,18
19:53,00
21:29,36

20:47,30
21:29,59
21:44,68
22:09,81
22:33,30
22:55,37






